
SPORTS WAGERING AGR Handle Taxable AGR* Sports Wagering Tax
Ameristar Casino $79,971,894 $6,048,266 $574,585

Belterra Casino $934,292 $34,179 $3,247

Blue Chip Casino $65,935,858 $2,060,159 $195,715

Caesars Southern Indiana $2,215,524 $149,602 $14,212

French Lick Resort $8,054,464 $375,898 $35,710

Harrah's Hoosier Park $4,510,204 $270,938 $25,739

Hollywood Lawrenceburg $6,803,081 $462,605 $43,948

Horseshoe Hammond $12,391,845 $1,077,758 $102,387

Indiana Grand $4,469,396 $517,172 $49,131

Majestic Star $0 $0 $0

Majestic Star II $0 $0 $0

Rising Star Casino $336,347 $0 $0

Tropicana Evansville $1,563,318 $96,175 $9,137
TOTAL $187,186,223 $11,092,752 $1,053,811

**Harrah's Hoosier Park reported amounts includes the associated OTB's located in Indianapolis and New Haven.

***Indiana Grand reported amounts includes the associated OTB located in Clarksville.

State Wide Handle by Sport
Month YTD

Football $11,644,661 $226,925,850
Basketball $90,197,491 $232,210,281
Baseball $329,340 $14,419,763
Parlay $44,098,183 $199,081,222
Other $39,726,196 $104,815,897
TOTAL $185,995,871 $777,453,013

Note: The Handle by Sport numbers are unaudited amounts used for informational purposes and not used in the calculation of taxes. 

INDIANA GAMING COMMISSION

Summary of Sports Wagering Tax - As reported for February 2020

*Sports Wagering Adjusted Gross Revenue reflects the Handle (wagers) less the payouts on winning wagers made during the reporting month and adjustments made. The 
Handle includes wagers received for future events in which the payout would not be made on a winning ticket until a future month. Therefore, a relevant win percentage 
cannot be calculated by simply dividing the Gross Revenue by the Handle reported during a like period.



Ameristar Casino Handle Gross Receipts Belterra Casino Handle Gross Receipts Harrah's Hoosier Park Handle Gross Receipts
AS - Sportsbook.DraftKings.com 74,110,276$                     5,701,990$        BT - Sports.IN.BetMGM.com 70,061$                       13,175$               Retail 1,195,976$             91,315$               
Retail 5,861,618$                       345,660$           Retail 864,230$                     46,173$               WC Downtown Indianapolis 2,060,398$             129,539$            
Adjustments 615$                  Adjustments (25,169)$             WC New Haven 1,253,830$             80,910$               
Taxable AGR 6,048,266$        Taxable AGR 34,179$               Adjustments (30,827)$             

Taxable AGR 270,938$            
Blue Chip Casino Handle Gross Receipts Caesars Southern Indiana Handle Gross Receipts
BC - in.sportsbook.FanDuel.com 63,833,235$                     2,662,677$        Retail 2,215,524$                  16,774$               Indiana Grand Handle Gross Receipts
Retail 2,102,623$                       3,008$               Adjustments 132,828$            Retail 1,263,583$             96,115$               
Adjustments (605,526)$          Taxable AGR 149,602$            WC Clarksville 3,205,813$             420,645$            
Taxable AGR 2,060,159$        Adjustments 412$                    

French Lick Resort Handle Gross Receipts Taxable AGR 517,172$            
Horseshoe Hammond Handle Gross Receipts FL - IN.betrivers.com 7,666,808$                  348,869$            
Retail 12,391,845$                     52,445$             Retail 387,656$                     27,015$               
Adjustments 1,025,313$        Adjustments 14$                      
Taxable AGR 1,077,758$        Taxable AGR 375,898$            

Hollywood Lawrenceburg Handle Gross Receipts
Retail 6,803,081$                  308,577$            
Adjustments 154,028$            
Taxable AGR 462,605$            

Rising Star Casino Handle Gross Receipts
Retail 123,393$                     11,723$               
RS - IN.BetAmerica.com 212,953$                     (6,169)$               
Adjustments (5,553)$               
Taxable AGR -$                     

Tropicana Evansville Handle Gross Receipts
Retail 1,563,318$                  31,513$               
Adjustments 64,662$               
Taxable AGR 96,175$               

INDIANA GAMING COMMISSION
Detail of Sports Wagering Tax - As reported for February 2020

NORTHERN LICENSEES SOUTHERN LICENEES RACINO LICENEES


